TecomC4
Management Software
Features
• Support for Network Access Controller and Challenger
series of control panels
• Support for range of TruVision CCTV recorders
• Natively supports 3rd party devices

TecomC4
Management Software
Ordering information
Part Number Description Licensed Unit
TecomC4 Version Release
2016 2017 2018 2019
TS-C4-PRO TecomC4 Advanced Edition
TS-C4-STDADV TecomC4 Upgrade - Standard to Advanced
TS-C4-ISAD TecomC4 Active Directory License
Driver Licences
TS-C4-C10 Challenger10 license Panel SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-C10 ChallengerPlus license Panel SP2 Yes
TS-C4-C10 ChallengerLEPlus license Panel SP2 Yes
TS-C4-V8 Challenger V8 license Panel SP1 Yes Yes
TS-C4-NAC Network Access Controller Panel SP2 Yes
TS-C4-TP TruPortal license Panel SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-DSCPSN DSC PowerSeries Neo License Panel SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-TV TruVision recorder license Recorder SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-PAC Pacom/IDIS Recorder License Recorder SP1 Yes Yes
TS-C4-DAHU Dahua Recorder License Recorder SP9 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-HIK HIK Vision Recorder License Recorder SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-DLMR Dallmeier Recorder License Recorder SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-GEUT Geutebruck Recorder License Recorder SP1 Yes Yes
TS-C4-FORT7 Digifort 7 Recorder License Recorder SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-AV Avigilon VMS License Camera SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-AV7 Avigilon ACC7 WebAPI VMS License Camera Yes Yes
TS-C4-MS Milestone VMS License Camera SP7 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-GT Genetec VMS License Camera Yes Yes
TS-C4-APER Aperio License Hub SP9 Yes Yes Yes
TS-C4-SAL50 Salto SHIP License - 50 doors Salto Server SP1 Yes Yes
TS-C4-SAL99 Salto SHIP License - 51+ doors Salto Server SP1 Yes Yes
TS-C4-KONE KONE Lift License KONE Server SP1 Yes Yes
TS-C4-SCHI Schindler Lift License Bus Controller SP2 Yes
TS-C4-SNMP SNMP License SNMP Server SP1 Yes Yes
TS-C4-TRAKA Traka License Access Controller SP1 Yes